1480/1550nm Micro-Optic
Wavelength Division Multiplexer
Performance Specifications
Parameter  MWDM-54/45
Pass Channel Wavelength Range (nm) 1530 ~ 1580 (or 1440~ 1490)
Reflect Channel Wavelength (nm) 1440 ~ 1490 (or 1530~ 1580)
Insertion Loss (dB)
Reflect Channel < 0.4

path . All AC Photonics' products
are Telcordia qualification tested.
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Spectral Chart
Wavelength
MWDM
Pigtail Style Fiber Length
45=1480pass/1550 Reflect
54=1550pass/1480 Reflect
1=1m
2=2m
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC
M
icro-optic
W
avelength
D
ivision
M
ultiplexers
1=Bare Fiber
2=900um Jacket
34mm(38mm)
50mm(54mm)